Stainless Steel
Cable Ties
Warnco
1021 Dillard Drive • Forest, VA 24551
 877-472-7748
Product Applications
Shipping

RUXX-XXX
BCzXX-XXX
RCpXX-XXX
R       rPvt. Ltd.
5
Technical Information:
Material A)
B) 304 grade non-magnetic stainless steel
O OTemperature Range - 80 C to + 500 C
Surface Finish Metallic
Flamability rating Absolutely fireproof. Halogen free and
                                UV-resistant
316 grade non-magnetic stainless steel
Ball Lock Uncoated-SS304, 4.6mm width
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
BU44-100 SS304 0.18 4.6 4 100 0.01 0.25 1.1 27 667 150 100/bag
BU44-150 SS304 0.18 4.6 6 150 0.01 0.25 1.7 43 667 150 100/bag
BU44-200 SS304 0.18 4.6 8 200 0.01 0.25 2.3 59 667 150 100/bag
BU44-260 SS304 0.18 4.6 10 260 0.01 0.25 3.1 78 667 150 100/bag
BU44-360 SS304 0.18 4.6 14 360 0.01 0.25 4.3 110 667 150 100/bag
BU44-520 SS304 0.18 4.6 20 520 0.01 0.25 6.3 161 667 150 100/bag
BU44-620 SS304 0.18 4.6 24 620 0.01 0.25 7.6 192 667 150 100/bag
BU44-840 SS304 0.18 4.6 33 840 0.01 0.25 10.4 263 667 150 100/bag
BU44-1000 SS304 0.18 4.6 39 1000 0.01 0.25 12.3 313 667 150 100/bag
Minimum Loop
Tensile StrengthMaterial
Width ThicknessLength
Max Diameter
Single LoopPart No.
Package
Quantity
Ball Lock Uncoated-SS304, 7.9mm width
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
BU74-100 SS304 0.31 7.9 4 100 0.01 0.25 1.1 27 1335 300 100/bag
BU74-150 SS304 0.31 7.9 6 150 0.01 0.25 1.7 43 1335 300 100/bag
BU74-200 SS304 0.31 7.9 8 200 0.01 0.25 2.3 59 1335 300 100/bag
BU74-260 SS304 0.31 7.9 10 260 0.01 0.25 3.1 78 1335 300 100/bag
BU74-360 SS304 0.31 7.9 14 360 0.01 0.25 4.3 110 1335 300 100/bag
BU74-520 SS304 0.31 7.9 20 520 0.01 0.25 6.3 161 1335 300 100/bag
BU74-620 SS304 0.31 7.9 24 620 0.01 0.25 7.6 192 1335 300 100/bag
BU74-840 SS304 0.31 7.9 33 840 0.01 0.25 10.4 263 1335 300 100/bag
BU74-1000 SS304 0.31 7.9 39 1000 0.01 0.25 12.3 313 1335 300 100/bag
Package
Quantity
Part No.
Max Diameter
Single LoopMaterial
Width Length Thickness
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Ball Lock Uncoated-SS316, 7.9mm width
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
BU76-100 SS316 0.31 7.9 4 100 0.01 0.25 1.1 27 1335 300 100/bag
BU76-150 SS316 0.31 7.9 6 150 0.01 0.25 1.7 43 1335 300 100/bag
BU76-200 SS316 0.31 7.9 8 200 0.01 0.25 2.3 59 1335 300 100/bag
BU76-260 SS316 0.31 7.9 10 260 0.01 0.25 3.1 78 1335 300 100/bag
BU76-360 SS316 0.31 7.9 14 360 0.01 0.25 4.3 110 1335 300 100/bag
BU76-520 SS316 0.31 7.9 20 520 0.01 0.25 6.3 161 1335 300 100/bag
BU76-620 SS316 0.31 7.9 24 620 0.01 0.25 7.6 192 1335 300 100/bag
BU76-840 SS316 0.31 7.9 33 840 0.01 0.25 10.4 263 1335 300 100/bag
BU76-1000 SS316 0.31 7.9 39 1000 0.01 0.25 12.3 313 1335 300 100/bag
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Stainless Steel Ball Lock Cable Ties, Uncoated
Ball Lock Uncoated-SS316, 4.6mm width
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
BU46-100 SS316 0.18 4.6 4 100 0.01 0.25 1.1 27 667 150 100/bag
BU46-150 SS316 0.18 4.6 6 150 0.01 0.25 1.7 43 667 150 100/bag
BU46-200 SS316 0.18 4.6 8 200 0.01 0.25 2.3 59 667 150 100/bag
BU46-260 SS316 0.18 4.6 10 260 0.01 0.25 3.1 78 667 150 100/bag
BU46-360 SS316 0.18 4.6 14 360 0.01 0.25 4.3 110 667 150 100/bag
BU46-520 SS316 0.18 4.6 20 520 0.01 0.25 6.3 161 667 150 100/bag
BU46-620 SS316 0.18 4.6 24 620 0.01 0.25 7.6 192 667 150 100/bag
BU46-840 SS316 0.18 4.6 33 840 0.01 0.25 10.4 263 667 150 100/bag
BU46-1000 SS316 0.18 4.6 39 1000 0.01 0.25 12.3 313 667 150 100/bag
Package
Quantity
Max Diameter
Single LoopPart No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
R       rPvt. Ltd.
LISTED
E227552
ULR
6
Technical Information:
Material A)
B) 304 grade non-magnetic stainless steel
O OTemperature Range - 80 C to+150 C
Surface Finish Pure Polyester & Epoxy Coating
Flamability rating Fireproof, Halogen Free and UV-resistant
316 grade non-magnetic stainless steel
Ball Lock Coated-SS304, 4.6mm width
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
BC44-100 SS304 0.18 4.6 4 100 0.01 0.25 1.1 27 667 150 100/bag
BC44-150 SS304 0.18 4.6 6 150 0.01 0.25 1.7 43 667 150 100/bag
BC44-200 SS304 0.18 4.6 8 200 0.01 0.25 2.3 59 667 150 100/bag
BC44-260 SS304 0.18 4.6 10 260 0.01 0.25 3.1 78 667 150 100/bag
BC44-360 SS304 0.18 4.6 14 360 0.01 0.25 4.3 110 667 150 100/bag
BC44-520 SS304 0.18 4.6 20 520 0.01 0.25 6.3 161 667 150 100/bag
BC44-620 SS304 0.18 4.6 24 620 0.01 0.25 7.6 192 667 150 100/bag
BC44-840 SS304 0.18 4.6 33 840 0.01 0.25 10.4 263 667 150 100/bag
BC44-1000 SS304 0.18 4.6 39 1000 0.01 0.25 12.3 313 667 150 100/bag
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Ball Lock Coated-SS316, 4.6mm width
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
BC46-100 SS316 0.18 4.6 4 100 0.01 0.25 1.1 27 667 150 100/bag
BC46-150 SS316 0.18 4.6 6 150 0.01 0.25 1.7 43 667 150 100/bag
BC46-200 SS316 0.18 4.6 8 200 0.01 0.25 2.3 59 667 150 100/bag
BC46-260 SS316 0.18 4.6 10 260 0.01 0.25 3.1 78 667 150 100/bag
BC46-360 SS316 0.18 4.6 14 360 0.01 0.25 4.3 110 667 150 100/bag
BC46-520 SS316 0.18 4.6 20 520 0.01 0.25 6.3 161 667 150 100/bag
BC46-620 SS316 0.18 4.6 24 620 0.01 0.25 7.6 192 667 150 100/bag
BC46-840 SS316 0.18 4.6 33 840 0.01 0.25 10.4 263 667 150 100/bag
BC46-1000 SS316 0.18 4.6 39 1000 0.01 0.25 12.3 313 667 150 100/bag
Package
Quantity
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Ball Lock Coated-SS304, 7.9mm width
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
BC74-100 SS304 0.31 7.9 4 100 0.01 0.25 1.1 27 1335 300 100/bag
BC74-150 SS304 0.31 7.9 6 150 0.01 0.25 1.7 43 1335 300 100/bag
BC74-200 SS304 0.31 7.9 8 200 0.01 0.25 2.3 59 1335 300 100/bag
BC74-260 SS304 0.31 7.9 10 260 0.01 0.25 3.1 78 1335 300 100/bag
BC74-360 SS304 0.31 7.9 14 360 0.01 0.25 4.3 110 1335 300 100/bag
BC74-520 SS304 0.31 7.9 20 520 0.01 0.25 6.3 161 1335 300 100/bag
BC74-620 SS304 0.31 7.9 24 620 0.01 0.25 7.6 192 1335 300 100/bag
BC74-840 SS304 0.31 7.9 33 840 0.01 0.25 10.4 263 1335 300 100/bag
BC74-1000 SS304 0.31 7.9 39 1000 0.01 0.25 12.3 313 1335 300 100/bag
Width Length Package
Quantity
Part No. Material
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Thickness
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Ball Lock Coated-SS316, 7.9mm width
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
BC76-100 SS316 0.31 7.9 4 100 0.01 0.25 1.1 27 1335 300 100/bag
BC76-150 SS316 0.31 7.9 6 150 0.01 0.25 1.7 43 1335 300 100/bag
BC76-200 SS316 0.31 7.9 8 200 0.01 0.25 2.3 59 1335 300 100/bag
BC76-260 SS316 0.31 7.9 10 260 0.01 0.25 3.1 78 1335 300 100/bag
BC76-360 SS316 0.31 7.9 14 360 0.01 0.25 4.3 110 1335 300 100/bag
BC76-520 SS316 0.31 7.9 20 520 0.01 0.25 6.3 161 1335 300 100/bag
BC76-620 SS316 0.31 7.9 24 620 0.01 0.25 7.6 192 1335 300 100/bag
BC76-840 SS316 0.31 7.9 33 840 0.01 0.25 10.4 263 1335 300 100/bag
BC76-1000 SS316 0.31 7.9 39 1000 0.01 0.25 12.3 313 1335 300 100/bag
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Stainless Steel Ball Lock Cable Ties, Coated
R       rPvt. Ltd.
LISTED
E227552
ULR
7
Technical Information:
Material A)
B) 304 grade non-magnetic stainless steel
O OTemperature Range - 80 C to + 500 C
Surface Finish Metallic (Uncoated), Polyester & Epoxy (Coated)
Flamability rating Absolutely fireproof, UV-resistant and Halogen free
316 grade non-magnetic stainless steel
Stainless Steel Ball Lock Cable Ties, Heavy Duty
Ball Lock Uncoated-SS304, 12.7mm width
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
BU124-100 SS304 0.50 12.7 4 100 0.02 0.40 1.1 27 3115 700 100/bag
BU124-150 SS304 0.50 12.7 6 150 0.02 0.40 1.7 43 3115 700 100/bag
BU124-200 SS304 0.50 12.7 8 200 0.02 0.40 2.3 59 3115 700 100/bag
BU124-260 SS304 0.50 12.7 10 260 0.02 0.40 3.1 78 3115 700 100/bag
BU124-360 SS304 0.50 12.7 14 360 0.02 0.40 4.3 110 3115 700 100/bag
BU124-520 SS304 0.50 12.7 20 520 0.02 0.40 6.3 161 3115 700 100/bag
BU124-620 SS304 0.50 12.7 24 620 0.02 0.40 7.6 192 3115 700 100/bag
BU124-840 SS304 0.50 12.7 33 840 0.02 0.40 10.4 263 3115 700 100/bag
BU124-1000 SS304 0.50 12.7 39 1000 0.02 0.40 12.3 313 3115 700 100/bag
Minimum Loop
Tensile StrengthMaterial
Width ThicknessLength
Max Diameter
Single LoopPart No.
Package
Quantity
Ball Lock-Uncoated-SS316, 12.7mm width
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
BU126-100 SS316 0.50 12.7 4 100 0.02 0.40 1.1 27 3115 700 100/bag
BU126-150 SS316 0.50 12.7 6 150 0.02 0.40 1.7 43 3115 700 100/bag
BU126-200 SS316 0.50 12.7 8 200 0.02 0.40 2.3 59 3115 700 100/bag
BU126-260 SS316 0.50 12.7 10 260 0.02 0.40 3.1 78 3115 700 100/bag
BU126-360 SS316 0.50 12.7 14 360 0.02 0.40 4.3 110 3115 700 100/bag
BU126-520 SS316 0.50 12.7 20 520 0.02 0.40 6.3 161 3115 700 100/bag
BU126-620 SS316 0.50 12.7 24 620 0.02 0.40 7.6 192 3115 700 100/bag
BU126-840 SS316 0.50 12.7 33 840 0.02 0.40 10.4 263 3115 700 100/bag
BU126-1000 SS316 0.50 12.7 39 1000 0.02 0.40 12.3 313 3115 700 100/bag
Package
Quantity
Max Diameter
Single LoopPart No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Ball Lock-Coated-SS304, 12.7mm width
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
BC124-100 SS304 0.50 12.7 4 100 0.02 0.40 1.1 27 3115 700 100/bag
BC124-150 SS304 0.50 12.7 6 150 0.02 0.40 1.7 43 3115 700 100/bag
BC124-200 SS304 0.50 12.7 8 200 0.02 0.40 2.3 59 3115 700 100/bag
BC124-260 SS304 0.50 12.7 10 260 0.02 0.40 3.1 78 3115 700 100/bag
BC124-360 SS304 0.50 12.7 14 360 0.02 0.40 4.3 110 3115 700 100/bag
BC124-520 SS304 0.50 12.7 20 520 0.02 0.40 6.3 161 3115 700 100/bag
BC124-620 SS304 0.50 12.7 24 620 0.02 0.40 7.6 192 3115 700 100/bag
BC124-840 SS304 0.50 12.7 33 840 0.02 0.40 10.4 263 3115 700 100/bag
BC124-1000 SS304 0.50 12.7 39 1000 0.02 0.40 12.3 313 3115 700 100/bag
Part No. Material
Width Length
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Thickness Package
Quantity
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Ball Lock Coated-SS316, 12.7mm width
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
BC126-100 SS316 0.50 12.7 4 100 0.02 0.40 1.1 27 3115 700 100/bag
BC126-150 SS316 0.50 12.7 6 150 0.02 0.40 1.7 43 3115 700 100/bag
BC126-200 SS316 0.50 12.7 8 200 0.02 0.40 2.3 59 3115 700 100/bag
BC126-260 SS316 0.50 12.7 10 260 0.02 0.40 3.1 78 3115 700 100/bag
BC126-360 SS316 0.50 12.7 14 360 0.02 0.40 4.3 110 3115 700 100/bag
BC126-520 SS316 0.50 12.7 20 520 0.02 0.40 6.3 161 3115 700 100/bag
BC126-620 SS316 0.50 12.7 24 620 0.02 0.40 7.6 192 3115 700 100/bag
BC126-840 SS316 0.50 12.7 33 840 0.02 0.40 10.4 263 3115 700 100/bag
BC126-1000 SS316 0.50 12.7 39 1000 0.02 0.40 12.3 313 3115 700 100/bag
Package
Quantity
Max Diameter
Single LoopPart No. Material

Max Diameter
Single Loop
R       rPvt. Ltd.
LISTED
E227552
ULR
11
Technical Information:
Material A)
B) 304 grade non-magnetic stainless steel
O OTemperature Range - 80 C to + 500 C
Surface Finish Metallic
Flamability rating Absolutely fireproof, Halogen free and UV-resistant
316 grade non-magnetic stainless steel
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
LU74-150 SS304 0.28 7.0 6 150 0.012 0.30 1.9 48 667 150 100/bag
LU74-200 SS304 0.28 7.0 8 200 0.012 0.30 2.5 64 667 150 100/bag
LU74-225 SS304 0.28 7.0 9 225 0.012 0.30 2.8 71 667 150 100/bag
LU74-250 SS304 0.28 7.0 10 250 0.012 0.30 3.1 80 667 150 100/bag
LU74-300 SS304 0.28 7.0 12 300 0.012 0.30 3.8 96 667 150 100/bag
LU74-360 SS304 0.28 7.0 14 360 0.012 0.30 4.5 114 667 150 100/bag
LU74-450 SS304 0.28 7.0 18 450 0.012 0.30 5.6 142 667 150 100/bag
LU74-600 SS304 0.28 7.0 24 600 0.012 0.30 7.5 190 667 150 100/bag
LU74-610 SS304 0.28 7.0 24 610 0.012 0.30 7.6 194 667 150 100/bag
LU74-750 SS304 0.28 7.0 30 750 0.012 0.30 9.4 238 667 150 100/bag
LU74-1000 SS304 0.28 7.0 39 1000 0.012 0.30 12.5 318 667 150 100/bag
Part No.
Package
Quantity
Minimum Loop
Tensile StrengthMaterial
Width ThicknessLength
Max Diameter
Single Loop
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
LU76-150 SS316 0.28 7.0 6 150 0.012 0.30 1.9 48 667 150 100/bag
LU76-200 SS316 0.28 7.0 8 200 0.012 0.30 2.5 64 667 150 100/bag
LU76-225 SS316 0.28 7.0 9 225 0.012 0.30 2.8 71 667 150 100/bag
LU76-250 SS316 0.28 7.0 10 250 0.012 0.30 3.1 80 667 150 100/bag
LU76-300 SS316 0.28 7.0 12 300 0.012 0.30 3.8 96 667 150 100/bag
LU76-360 SS316 0.28 7.0 14 360 0.012 0.30 4.5 114 667 150 100/bag
LU76-450 SS316 0.28 7.0 18 450 0.012 0.30 5.6 142 667 150 100/bag
LU76-600 SS316 0.28 7.0 24 600 0.012 0.30 7.5 190 667 150 100/bag
LU76-610 SS316 0.28 7.0 24 610 0.012 0.30 7.6 194 667 150 100/bag
LU76-750 SS316 0.28 7.0 30 750 0.012 0.30 9.4 238 667 150 100/bag
LU76-1000 SS316 0.28 7.0 39 1000 0.012 0.30 12.5 318 667 150 100/bag
Max Diameter
Single LoopPart No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
LU124-150 SS304 0.47 12.0 6 150 0.012 0.30 1.9 48 1335 300 100/bag
LU124-200 SS304 0.47 12.0 8 200 0.012 0.30 2.5 64 1335 300 100/bag
LU124-225 SS304 0.47 12.0 9 225 0.012 0.30 2.8 71 1335 300 100/bag
LU124-250 SS304 0.47 12.0 10 250 0.012 0.30 3.1 80 1335 300 100/bag
LU124-300 SS304 0.47 12.0 12 300 0.012 0.30 3.8 96 1335 300 100/bag
LU124-360 SS304 0.47 12.0 14 360 0.012 0.30 4.5 114 1335 300 100/bag
LU124-450 SS304 0.47 12.0 18 450 0.012 0.30 5.6 142 1335 300 100/bag
LU124-600 SS304 0.47 12.0 24 600 0.012 0.30 7.5 190 1335 300 100/bag
LU124-610 SS304 0.47 12.0 24 610 0.012 0.30 7.6 194 1335 300 100/bag
LU124-750 SS304 0.47 12.0 30 750 0.012 0.30 9.4 238 1335 300 100/bag
LU124-1000 SS304 0.47 12.0 39 1000 0.012 0.30 12.5 318 1335 300 100/bag
Minimum Loop
Tensile StrengthPart No.
Max Diameter
Single LoopMaterial
Width Length Thickness Package
Quantity
Ladder-Uncoated -SS304, 7mm width
Ladder-Uncoated -SS316, 7mm width
Ladder -Uncoated-SS304, 12mm width
Stainless Steel Ladder Type Cable Tie, Uncoated
Ladder -Uncoated-SS316, 12mm width
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
LU126-150 SS304 0.47 12.0 6 150 0.012 0.30 1.9 48 1335 300 100/bag
LU126-200 SS304 0.47 12.0 8 200 0.012 0.30 2.5 64 1335 300 100/bag
LU126-225 SS316 0.47 12.0 9 225 0.012 0.30 2.8 71 1335 300 100/bag
LU126-250 SS316 0.47 12.0 10 250 0.012 0.30 3.1 80 1335 300 100/bag
LU126-300 SS316 0.47 12.0 12 300 0.012 0.30 3.8 96 1335 300 100/bag
LU126-360 SS316 0.47 12.0 14 360 0.012 0.30 4.5 114 1335 300 100/bag
LU126-450 SS316 0.47 12.0 18 450 0.012 0.30 5.6 142 1335 300 100/bag
LU126-600 SS316 0.47 12.0 24 600 0.012 0.30 7.5 190 1335 300 100/bag
LU126-610 SS316 0.47 12.0 24 610 0.012 0.30 7.6 194 1335 300 100/bag
LU126-750 SS316 0.47 12.0 30 750 0.012 0.30 9.4 238 1335 300 100/bag
LU126-1000 SS316 0.47 12.0 39 1000 0.012 0.30 12.5 318 1335 300 100/bag
Max Diameter
Single LoopPart No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
R       rPvt. Ltd.
LISTED
E227552
ULR
12
Technical Information:
Material A)
B) 304 grade non-magnetic stainless steel
O OTemperature Range - 80 C to + 150 C
Surface Finish Pure Polyester Coating
Flamability rating Fireproof Halogen free and UV-resistant
316 grade non-magnetic stainless steel
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
LC74-150 SS304 0.28 7.0 6 150 0.012 0.30 1.9 48 667 150 100/bag
LC74-200 SS304 0.28 7.0 8 200 0.012 0.30 2.5 64 667 150 100/bag
LC74-225 SS304 0.28 7.0 9 225 0.012 0.30 2.8 71 667 150 100/bag
LC74-250 SS304 0.28 7.0 10 250 0.012 0.30 3.1 80 667 150 100/bag
LC74-300 SS304 0.28 7.0 12 300 0.012 0.30 3.8 96 667 150 100/bag
LC74-360 SS304 0.28 7.0 14 360 0.012 0.30 4.5 114 667 150 100/bag
LC74-450 SS304 0.28 7.0 18 450 0.012 0.30 5.6 142 667 150 100/bag
LC74-600 SS304 0.28 7.0 24 600 0.012 0.30 7.5 190 667 150 100/bag
LC74-610 SS304 0.28 7.0 24 610 0.012 0.30 7.6 194 667 150 100/bag
LC74-750 SS304 0.28 7.0 30 750 0.012 0.30 9.4 238 667 150 100/bag
LC74-1000 SS304 0.28 7.0 39 1000 0.012 0.30 12.5 318 667 150 100/bag
Package
Quantity
Max Diameter
Single LoopPart No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
LC76-150 SS316 0.28 7.0 6 150 0.012 0.30 1.9 48 667 150 100/bag
LC76-200 SS316 0.28 7.0 8 200 0.012 0.30 2.5 64 667 150 100/bag
LC76-225 SS316 0.28 7.0 9 225 0.012 0.30 2.8 71 667 150 100/bag
LC76-250 SS316 0.28 7.0 10 250 0.012 0.30 3.1 80 667 150 100/bag
LC76-300 SS316 0.28 7.0 12 300 0.012 0.30 3.8 96 667 150 100/bag
LC76-360 SS316 0.28 7.0 14 360 0.012 0.30 4.5 114 667 150 100/bag
LC76-450 SS316 0.28 7.0 18 450 0.012 0.30 5.6 142 667 150 100/bag
LC76-600 SS316 0.28 7.0 24 600 0.012 0.30 7.5 190 667 150 100/bag
LC76-610 SS316 0.28 7.0 24 610 0.012 0.30 7.6 194 667 150 100/bag
LC76-750 SS316 0.28 7.0 30 750 0.012 0.30 9.4 238 667 150 100/bag
LC76-1000 SS316 0.28 7.0 39 1000 0.012 0.30 12.5 318 667 150 100/bag
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Max Diameter
Single Loop
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
LC124-150 SS304 0.47 12.0 6 150 0.012 0.30 1.9 48 1335 300 100/bag
LC124-200 SS304 0.47 12.0 8 200 0.012 0.30 2.5 64 1335 300 100/bag
LC124-225 SS304 0.47 12.0 9 225 0.012 0.30 2.8 71 1335 300 100/bag
LC124-250 SS304 0.47 12.0 10 250 0.012 0.30 3.1 80 1335 300 100/bag
LC124-300 SS304 0.47 12.0 12 300 0.012 0.30 3.8 96 1335 300 100/bag
LC124-360 SS304 0.47 12.0 14 360 0.012 0.30 4.5 114 1335 300 100/bag
LC124-450 SS304 0.47 12.0 18 450 0.012 0.30 5.6 142 1335 300 100/bag
LC124-600 SS304 0.47 12.0 24 600 0.012 0.30 7.5 190 1335 300 100/bag
LC124-610 SS304 0.47 12.0 24 610 0.012 0.30 7.6 194 1335 300 100/bag
LC124-750 SS304 0.47 12.0 30 750 0.012 0.30 9.4 238 1335 300 100/bag
LC124-1000 SS304 0.47 12.0 39 1000 0.012 0.30 12.5 318 1335 300 100/bag
Package
Quantity
Max Diameter
Single LoopPart No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Ladder-Coated -SS304, 7mm width
Ladder-Coated -SS316, 7mm width
Ladder-Coated-SS304, 12mm width
Ladder-Coated-SS316, 12mm width
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
LC126-150 SS304 0.47 12.0 6 150 0.012 0.30 1.9 48 1335 300 100/bag
LC126-200 SS304 0.47 12.0 8 200 0.012 0.30 2.5 64 1335 300 100/bag
LC126-225 SS316 0.47 12.0 9 225 0.012 0.30 2.8 71 1335 300 100/bag
LC126-250 SS316 0.47 12.0 10 250 0.012 0.30 3.1 80 1335 300 100/bag
LC126-300 SS316 0.47 12.0 12 300 0.012 0.30 3.8 96 1335 300 100/bag
LC126-360 SS316 0.47 12.0 14 360 0.012 0.30 4.5 114 1335 300 100/bag
LC126-450 SS316 0.47 12.0 18 450 0.012 0.30 5.6 142 1335 300 100/bag
LC126-600 SS316 0.47 12.0 24 600 0.012 0.30 7.5 190 1335 300 100/bag
LC126-610 SS316 0.47 12.0 24 610 0.012 0.30 7.6 194 1335 300 100/bag
LC126-750 SS316 0.47 12.0 30 750 0.012 0.30 9.4 238 1335 300 100/bag
LC126-1000 SS316 0.47 12.0 39 1000 0.012 0.30 12.5 318 1335 300 100/bag
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Stainless Steel Ladder Type Cable Tie, Coated
R       rPvt. Ltd.
LISTED
E227552
ULR
13
Releasable-Uncoated-SS304, 6.35mm
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
RU64-152 SS304 1/4 6.35 6 152 0.02 0.50 1.5 38 1335 300 100/bag
RU64-229 SS304 1/4 6.35 9 229 0.02 0.50 2.5 63 1335 300 100/bag
RU64-305 SS304 1/4 6.35 12 305 0.02 0.50 3.4 86 1335 300 100/bag
RU64-457 SS304 1/4 6.35 18 457 0.02 0.50 5.4 137 1335 300 100/bag
RU64-610 SS304 1/4 6.35 24 610 0.02 0.50 7.3 185 1335 300 100/bag
RU64-762 SS304 1/4 6.35 30 762 0.02 0.50 9.1 231 1335 300 100/bag
RU64-914 SS304 1/4 6.35 36 914 0.02 0.50 11.0 280 1335 300 100/bag
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Wrap
Releasable-Uncoated-SS316, 6.35mm
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
RU66-152 SS316 1/4 6.35 6 152 0.02 0.50 1.5 38 1335 300 100/bag
RU66-229 SS316 1/4 6.35 9 229 0.02 0.50 2.5 63 1335 300 100/bag
RU66-305 SS316 1/4 6.35 12 305 0.02 0.50 3.4 86 1335 300 100/bag
RU66-457 SS316 1/4 6.35 18 457 0.02 0.50 5.4 137 1335 300 100/bag
RU66-610 SS316 1/4 6.35 24 610 0.02 0.50 7.3 185 1335 300 100/bag
RU66-762 SS316 1/4 6.35 30 762 0.02 0.50 9.1 231 1335 300 100/bag
RU66-914 SS316 1/4 6.35 36 914 0.02 0.50 11.0 280 1335 300 100/bag
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Wrap
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Releasable-Uncoated-SS304, 9.53mm
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
RU94-152 SS304 3/8 9.53 6 152 0.02 0.50 1.5 38 2003 450 100/bag
RU94-229 SS304 3/8 9.53 9 229 0.02 0.50 2.5 63 2003 450 100/bag
RU94-305 SS304 3/8 9.53 12 305 0.02 0.50 3.4 86 2003 450 100/bag
RU94-457 SS304 3/8 9.53 18 457 0.02 0.50 5.4 137 2003 450 100/bag
RU94-610 SS304 3/8 9.53 24 610 0.02 0.50 7.3 185 2003 450 100/bag
RU94-762 SS304 3/8 9.53 30 762 0.02 0.50 9.1 231 2003 450 100/bag
RU94-914 SS304 3/8 9.53 36 914 0.02 0.50 11.0 280 2003 450 100/bag
Part No. Material
Width Length Thickness
Max Diameter
Single Loop
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity
Releasable-Uncoated-SS316, 9.53mm
In mm In mm In mm In mm N lbs
RU96-152 SS316 3/8 9.53 6 152 0.02 0.50 1.5 38 2003 450 100/bag
RU96-229 SS316 3/8 9.53 9 229 0.02 0.50 2.5 63 2003 450 100/bag
RU96-305 SS316 3/8 9.53 12 305 0.02 0.50 3.4 86 2003 450 100/bag
RU96-457 SS316 3/8 9.53 18 457 0.02 0.50 5.4 137 2003 450 100/bag
RU96-610 SS316 3/8 9.53 24 610 0.02 0.50 7.3 185 2003 450 100/bag
RU96-762 SS316 3/8 9.53 30 762 0.02 0.50 9.1 231 2003 450 100/bag
RU96-914 SS316 3/8 9.53 36 914 0.02 0.50 11.0 280 2003 450 100/bag
Minimum Loop
Tensile Strength
Package
Quantity